% Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Renault Junior Cup
Result Paytest 2

20s Nbr

Name
Entrant

BILSPORT

sVENSK ‘N @

Vastkustloppet 2025
FMK

Car
City / Club Laps Fastest

Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

10 - 13 July 2025

Gap

Km/h

1 1

5 199

10 37

11 95

12 12

13 99

14 47

Liam Rikardsen (SWE)

Elias Vestling (SWE)

Enzo Cohlin (SWE)

William Grennberger (SWE)

Rasmus Ydrefalk (SWE)

Gustav Nord (SWE)

Vidar Ottosson (SWE)

Tino Lundstrém (SWE)

Thelma Blohm (SWE)

Lexi Tovek (SWE)

KRT Racing

Joel Lindh (SWE)

Moa Vestling (SWE)

Isabelle Larsson (SWE)

Ella Cronstréom (SWE)

Renault Clio 14 56.108
Kolsva

SMK Vasterds

Renault Clio 14 56.711
Skultuna

SMK Vasterds

Renault Clio 13 56.739
Upplands véas by

SSK

Renault Clio 11 57.001
Vikingstad

Linkdépings MS

Renault Clio 12 57.602
Billdal

Falkenbergs MK

Renault Clio 12 57.871
Vadstena

Linkdépings MS

Renault Clio 5 58.217
Bélinge

Rasbo MK

Renault Clio 13 58.329
Bor

Skillingaryds MK

Renault Clio 12 59.327
Bollebygd

SSK

Renault Clio 7 59.339
Vessigebro

Falkenbergs MK

Renault Clio 12 59.339
Nykoping

Linkdépings MS

Renault Clio 13 1:00.095
Skultuna

SMK Vasterds

Renault Clio 11 1:04.223
Svanesund

MK Véast

Renault Clio 11 1:04461

Nyk6ping
Linkdépings MS

12

10

10

12

11

11

0.603

0.631

0.893

1494

1.763

2.109

2221

3219

3231

3231

3987

8.115

8.353

117 .16

11591

115 .86

11532

114 .12

11359

11292

112.70

110.80

110.78

110.78

109.39

102 .36

101 .98

Fastest time : 56.108 inlap 9 by nbr. 1: Liam Rkardsen (Renaut Ciio)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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